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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 3.79 12771 yes

ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 R M 3.50 14392 yes

ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008 M 3.35 14213 yes

BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON 2008 M 3.20 13137 yes

BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 R M 3.15 12659 yes

BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLLON VRILISSION 2009 L M 3.39 14625 yes

CHATZIS Zois Georgios A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 R M 3.70 12504 yes

CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION 2005 M 3.29 10957 yes

DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 R M 3.22 11337 yes

DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2004 M 3.14 10903 yes

EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 L M 3.7 11408 yes

FLEGKAS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 M 3.79 13117 yes

FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 3.13 11916 Non

GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 R M 3.28 13059 yes

GKREKIS Dimitrios A.O. PERSEAS 2007 M 4.9999 12943 yes

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 R M 3.6 12679 yes

KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos A.A. IOANNINON 2003 L M 3.19 10104 yes

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis A.E.K. ATHENS 2010 R M 3.51 13210 yes

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 L M 3.57 13211 yes

KARAMITSOS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 M 4.9999 13124 yes

KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 M 3.32 11484 yes

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 M 3.30 13113 yes

KOUMPAROS Michael APOLLON VRILISSION 2009 R M 3.51 12441 yes

KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 M 3.33 13968 yes

KROUSKOS Spyridon APOLLON VRILISSION 2003 R M 3.59 9827 yes

LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006 L M 3.10 12668 yes

LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2007 M 3.56 12680 yes

LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA 2009 R M 3.16 13619 yes

LYMPERIDIS Efstratios A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2009 R M 3.51 14766 Non

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005 R M 3.3 11053 yes

MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007 M 3.23 13114 yes

MELETAKIS Panagiotis A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2009 R M 4.9999 15750 yes

MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 2008 M 3.26 13714 yes

MILIDAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2009 R M 3.79 15069 yes

MOUSAVERES Maximos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2010 M 4.9999 13706 yes

MPOURVANIS Antonios A.E.K. ATHENS 2009 R M 3.79 12503 yes

NTIVIS Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2009 R M 3.21 12440 yes

PANAGIDIS Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 M 3.36 12439 yes

PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 2007 M 3.12 11705 yes

PAPADOPOULOS Michail ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 R M 3.45 15497 yes

PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 2006 L M 3.4 10964 yes

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos A.O.ASPIDA 2007 L M 3.2 11725 yes

PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005 R M 3.1 10572 yes
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PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas APOLLON VRILISSION 2009 M 3.62 12477 yes

ROMANOS Ioannis A.O.ASPIDA 2004 M 3.9 11726 yes

SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 3.18 13660 yes

SKYRIANOGLOU Ioannis Evangelos A.E.K. ATHENS 2009 M 4.9999 12499 yes

STRAGALIS Theodoros A.A. IOANNINON 2004 M 3.5 11220 yes

TENTOMAS Alexandros A.O. PERSEAS 2005 M 3.55 11498 yes

TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 3.11 11914 yes

THEOCHAROPOULOS Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS 2009 R M 3.79 14951 yes

ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2007 M 3.8 12134 yes

  52 Participants (50 present)
 

1 Nations, 52 Participants (50 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 350.0 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

2. 3 002 326.0 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos A.O.ASPIDA M yes

3. 3 003 318.0 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

4. 3 004 317.0 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA M yes

5. 3 005 310.0 GRE STRAGALIS Theodoros A.A. IOANNINON M yes

6. 3 006 229.0 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

7. 3 007 209.0 GRE EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes

8. 3 008 207.0 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes

9. 3 009 199.0 GRE ROMANOS Ioannis A.O.ASPIDA M yes

10. 3 010 184.0 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

11. 3 011 183.0 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

12. 3 012 158.0 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA M yes

13. 3 013 152.0 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION M Non

14. 3 014 142.0 GRE DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

15. 3 015 132.0 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

16. 3 016 130.0 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA M yes

17. 3 018 121.0 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

18. 3 019 120.0 GRE KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos A.A. IOANNINON M yes

19. 3 020 115.0 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON M yes

20. 3 021 115.0 GRE NTIVIS Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

21. 3 022 96.0 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

22. 3 023 74.0 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

23. 3 026 63.0 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

24. 3 028 60.0 GRE GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

25. 3 029 57.0 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

26. 3 030 55.0 GRE KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

27. 3 032 51.0 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

28. 3 033 50.0 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

29. 3 035 44.0 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

30. 3 036 42.0 GRE PANAGIDIS Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

31. 3 039 35.0 GRE BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

32. 3 045 25.0 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Michail ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

33. 3 050 20.0 GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

34. 3 051 20.0 GRE KOUMPAROS Michael APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

35. 3 051 20.0 GRE LYMPERIDIS Efstratios A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M Non

36. 3 051 20.0 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

37. 3 055 19.0 GRE TENTOMAS Alexandros A.O. PERSEAS M yes

38. 3 056 18.0 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

39. 3 057 18.0 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

40. 3 059 15.0 GRE KROUSKOS Spyridon APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

41. 3 062 10.0 GRE PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

42. 3 070 2.0 GRE CHATZIS Zois Georgios A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

43. 3 079 0.0 GRE AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes
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Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

44. 3 079 0.0 GRE MILIDAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M yes

45. 3 079 0.0 GRE FLEGKAS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

46. 3 079 0.0 GRE MPOURVANIS Antonios A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

47. 3 079 0.0 GRE THEOCHAROPOULOS Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

T48. 9 000 0.0 GRE MELETAKIS Panagiotis A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M yes

T49. 9 000 0.0 GRE GKREKIS Dimitrios A.O. PERSEAS M yes

T50. 9 000 0.0 GRE SKYRIANOGLOU Ioannis Evangelos A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

T51. 9 000 0.0 GRE MOUSAVERES Maximos ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

T52. 9 000 0.0 GRE KARAMITSOS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 50 Participants

1 First round
15.07. 09:00

50 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
6 Poules 6 Poule size

40 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
15.07. 11:15

Table of 64

40 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 15.07. 11:15

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Men's U20
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PREDARIS Vasileios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2 1 V V V 4 3 20 13 0.600 7 3.
PANAGIDIS Athanasios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 1 1 V 4 0 1 11 23 0.200 -12 6.
MOUSAVERES Maximos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 3 1 3 V 0 1 12 22 0.200 -10 4.
KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 2 1 V 2 2 1 12 24 0.200 -12 5.
LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE A.O.ASPIDA 6 2 V V V V 4 22 11 0.800 11 2.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 10

BOUKAS Evangelos, GRE OLYMPIACOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1 0 2 V 0 3 V 2 15 27 0.333 -12 6.
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE A.O.ASPIDA 2 V V V V V V 6 30 1 1.000 29 1.
SKOUNTZOS Iraklis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 V 0 2 4 4 V 2 20 22 0.333 -2 4.
SKYRIANOGLOU Ioannis Evangelos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 4 4 0 V 2 V 4 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
BELOS Panagiotis Maximos GRE A.A. IOANNINON 5 V 1 V V 2 V 4 23 19 0.667 4 2.
KARAMITSOS Christos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 6 V 0 V 3 V V 4 23 21 0.667 2 3.
TENTOMAS Alexandros GRE A.O. PERSEAS 7 3 0 0 V 3 2 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 11

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BLETSAS Konstantinos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 V 4 2 4 3 1 18 24 0.200 -6 5.
KOUMPAROS Michael GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 4 V 2 2 V 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
LEOTON Lazaros GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 3 V 4 3 2 V 2 19 19 0.400 0 3.
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 V V V 2 V 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
GKREKIS Dimitrios GRE A.O. PERSEAS 6 V 1 0 1 2 1 9 23 0.200 -14 6.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 12

FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NTIVIS Angelos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 1 V V 0 V 3 16 12 0.600 4 3.
KROUSKOS Spyridon GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 V V V 2 V 4 22 11 0.800 11 2.
PAPADOPOULOS Michail GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 3 0 1 1 0 3 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 4 2 2 V 2 V 2 16 17 0.400 -1 4.
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos GRE A.O.ASPIDA 5 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
FLEGKAS Dimitrios GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 6 0 2 V 1 0 1 8 23 0.200 -15 5.
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 13

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KATSARDIS Christos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 0 2 4 V 2 1 13 23 0.200 -10 4.
STRAGALIS Theodoros GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros GRE A.O.ASPIDA 3 V 4 V V V 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
AIVAZIS Filippos GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 V 1 2 2 1 1 11 24 0.200 -13 6.
MARGARITIS Alexandros GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 3 1 2 V 1 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 6 V 3 2 V V 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 15

FLORATOS Gerasimos, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 2 V V V 4 3 21 17 0.600 4 2.
PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 V V 2 2 2 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.
MPOURVANIS Antonios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 3 3 3 V 3 1 1 15 23 0.200 -8 6.
MENDRINOS Nektarios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 4 2 V 3 V 1 2 16 19 0.400 -3 3.
ANYFANTIS Christos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 2 V V 2 1 2 15 20 0.400 -5 5.
GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 6 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.

Poule 7 10:30 | Piste 1

KONTOCHRISTOS Jason, GRE APOLLON VRILISSION

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CHATZOPOULOS Markellos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 4 V V V V 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
CHATZIS Zois Georgios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2 V 2 2 V 2 2 16 20 0.400 -4 5.
EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 3 3 V V V 2 3 20 15 0.600 5 3.
KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 3 V 1 V 0 2 14 17 0.400 -3 4.
MELETAKIS Panagiotis GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 5 0 1 2 0 1 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
LEOTON Guy Georgios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 6 4 V V V V 4 24 10 0.800 14 1.

Poule 8 10:30 | Piste 10

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ROMANOS Ioannis GRE A.O.ASPIDA 1 V 0 V V V V 5 25 14 0.833 11 2.
GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 0 1 2 V V 1 2 14 24 0.333 -10 5.
ZARMPINIS Vasileios GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 3 V V V V V V 6 30 1 1.000 29 1.
BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 1 V 0 V V V 4 21 14 0.667 7 3.
THEOCHAROPOULOS Dimitrios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 2 4 0 0 V 2 1 13 28 0.167 -15 6.
MILIDAKIS Nikolaos GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 6 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 7 4 V 0 1 V V 3 20 18 0.500 2 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos A.O.ASPIDA 6 6 30 1 1.000 29 Q

1 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 6 30 1 1.000 29 Q

3 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

4 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

4 GRE STRAGALIS Theodoros A.A. IOANNINON 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

4 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

7 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

8 GRE ROMANOS Ioannis A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 25 14 0.833 11 Q

9 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q

10 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

11 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q

11 GRE KROUSKOS Spyridon APOLLON VRILISSION 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q

13 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q

14 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

15 GRE BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 21 14 0.667 7 Q

16 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON 4 6 23 19 0.667 4 Q

17 GRE KARAMITSOS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 6 23 21 0.667 2 Q

18 GRE KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos A.A. IOANNINON 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

19 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

20 GRE EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

21 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

22 GRE NTIVIS Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 3 5 16 12 0.600 4 Q

23 GRE KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 6 20 18 0.500 2 Q

24 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 5 19 19 0.400 0 Q

25 GRE DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1 Q

26 GRE KOUMPAROS Michael APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

27 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q

28 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 5 14 17 0.400 -3 Q

29 GRE PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

29 GRE CHATZIS Zois Georgios A.E.K. ATHENS 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

31 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

32 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2 Q

33 GRE SKYRIANOGLOU Ioannis Evangelos A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q

34 GRE GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 6 14 24 0.333 -10 Q

35 GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 15 27 0.333 -12 Q

36 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6 Q

37 GRE MPOURVANIS Antonios A.E.K. ATHENS 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

38 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 Q

39 GRE MOUSAVERES Maximos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

39 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

41 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis A.E.K. ATHENS 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12 E

42 GRE PANAGIDIS Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 E
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

43 GRE AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 E

44 GRE GKREKIS Dimitrios A.O. PERSEAS 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14 E

45 GRE FLEGKAS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 5 8 23 0.200 -15 E

46 GRE THEOCHAROPOULOS Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 E

47 GRE TENTOMAS Alexandros A.O. PERSEAS 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16 E

48 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Michail ARIS THESSALONIKIS 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

49 GRE MELETAKIS Panagiotis A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

50 GRE MILIDAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 6 30 1 1.000 29

2 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos A.O.ASPIDA 6 6 30 1 1.000 29 T1

3 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

4 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

5 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 T4

6 GRE STRAGALIS Theodoros A.A. IOANNINON 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 T4

7 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

8 GRE ROMANOS Ioannis A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 25 14 0.833 11

9 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 5 24 10 0.800 14

10 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

11 GRE KROUSKOS Spyridon APOLLON VRILISSION 4 5 22 11 0.800 11

12 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 T11

13 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION 4 5 24 15 0.800 9

14 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

15 GRE BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 21 14 0.667 7

16 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON 4 6 23 19 0.667 4

17 GRE KARAMITSOS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 6 23 21 0.667 2

18 GRE KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos A.A. IOANNINON 3 5 20 13 0.600 7

19 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

20 GRE EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

21 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

22 GRE NTIVIS Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 3 5 16 12 0.600 4

23 GRE KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 6 20 18 0.500 2

24 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 5 19 19 0.400 0

25 GRE DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1

26 GRE KOUMPAROS Michael APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

27 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3

28 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 5 14 17 0.400 -3

29 GRE PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

30 GRE CHATZIS Zois Georgios A.E.K. ATHENS 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 T29

31 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

32 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2

33 GRE SKYRIANOGLOU Ioannis Evangelos A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

34 GRE GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 6 14 24 0.333 -10

35 GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 15 27 0.333 -12

36 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6

37 GRE MPOURVANIS Antonios A.E.K. ATHENS 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8

38 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10

39 GRE MOUSAVERES Maximos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10

40 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 T39
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1
ZARMPINIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 11:15

33
SKYRIANOGLOU Ioannis Evangelos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   6

32
SKOUNTZOS Iraklis
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

  R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

 

17
KARAMITSOS Christos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
BELOS Panagiotis Maximos
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE  

 

 

9
LEOTON Guy Georgios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

41 *** Bye ***  

24
LEOTON Lazaros
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 11:35

25
DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

40
MARGARITIS Alexandros
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   13

  R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
ROMANOS Ioannis
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

 

Piste 10 Sat 11:45

ZARMPINIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

SKOUNTZOS Iraklis
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   12

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 11:55

KARAMITSOS Christos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   7

BELOS Panagiotis Maximos
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   V

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 13 Sat 11:55

LEOTON Guy Georgios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

LEOTON Lazaros
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   13

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 13 Sat 12:05

DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   12

ROMANOS Ioannis
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 12:34

ZARMPINIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

BELOS Panagiotis Maximos
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   12

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 12:34

LEOTON Guy Georgios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

ROMANOS Ioannis
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   8

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 13:20

ZARMPINIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   11

LEOTON Guy Georgios (9)
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
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5
GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 13 Sat 11:15

37
MPOURVANIS Antonios
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   8

28
KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

 

21
TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
LIVANOS Nikolaos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

 

 

13
CHATZOPOULOS Markellos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE  

 

  Piste 15 Sat 11:15

29
PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   12

36
BLETSAS Konstantinos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
PREDARIS Vasileios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

Piste 13 Sat 11:45

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   7

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 11:55

TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   13

LIVANOS Nikolaos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

Piste 11 Sat 11:55

CHATZOPOULOS Markellos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   13

EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 12:05

BLETSAS Konstantinos (36)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   7

PREDARIS Vasileios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 12:34

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

LIVANOS Nikolaos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   7

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 13 Sat 12:44

EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios (20)
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

PREDARIS Vasileios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   12

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 13:20

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios (20)
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   11

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
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3
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 11:15

35
ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   2

30
CHATZIS Zois Georgios
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)

 

19
KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

11
KROUSKOS Spyridon
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
NTIVIS Angelos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 11:25

27
MENDRINOS Nektarios
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   11

38
KATSARDIS Christos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

  R: FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
STRAGALIS Theodoros
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE  

 

Piste 13 Sat 11:45

PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

CHATZIS Zois Georgios
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   12

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 14 Sat 11:45

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   7

DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 14 Sat 11:55

KROUSKOS Spyridon
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

NTIVIS Angelos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   7

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 12:05

KATSARDIS Christos (38)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   5

STRAGALIS Theodoros
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   V

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 12:34

PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   12

DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 15 Sat 12:44

KROUSKOS Spyridon
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

STRAGALIS Theodoros
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   14

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 13:30

DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis (14)
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   12

KROUSKOS Spyridon (11)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
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7
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 11:15

39
MOUSAVERES Maximos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

26
KOUMPAROS Michael
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   12

  R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

 

23
KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

 

 

15
BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 11:25

31
ANYFANTIS Christos
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   14

34
GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

  R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

 

Piste 11 Sat 11:45

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

MOUSAVERES Maximos (39)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   3

R: FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)

Piste 15 Sat 11:45

KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   2

PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 15 Sat 11:55

BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   10

KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   V

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 12:05

GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios (34)
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   9

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 13 Sat 12:34

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   12

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 12:44

KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos (18)
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   5

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 13:30

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   10

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 14:00

1
LEOTON Guy Georgios (9)
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   12

4
GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam (5)
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

  R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 14:10

3
KROUSKOS Spyridon (11)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   11

2
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis (7)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 14:41

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam (5)
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis (7)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   12

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
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Final placement CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

2 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005

3 GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006

3 GRE KROUSKOS Spyridon APOLLON VRILISSION 2003

Table of 8

5 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2007

5 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos A.O.ASPIDA 2007

7 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

8 GRE EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

Table of 16

9 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 2006

10 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005

10 GRE STRAGALIS Theodoros A.A. IOANNINON 2004

12 GRE ROMANOS Ioannis A.O.ASPIDA 2004

13 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros A.O.ASPIDA 2007

14 GRE LIVANOS Nikolaos A.O.ASPIDA 2009

15 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON 2008

16 GRE KARAGIORGOS Konstantinos A.A. IOANNINON 2003

Table of 32

17 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

18 GRE BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLLON VRILISSION 2009

19 GRE KARAMITSOS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

20 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 2008

21 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

22 GRE NTIVIS Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2009

23 GRE KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

24 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2007

25 GRE DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2004

26 GRE KOUTLAS Evaggelos Vasileios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

27 GRE CHATZIS Zois Georgios A.E.K. ATHENS 2008

28 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

29 GRE GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

30 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

31 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

32 GRE MOUSAVERES Maximos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2010

Table of 64

33 GRE KOUMPAROS Michael APOLLON VRILISSION 2009

34 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 2008

35 GRE PRISKOS Georgios Paraskevas APOLLON VRILISSION 2009
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008

37 GRE SKYRIANOGLOU Ioannis Evangelos A.E.K. ATHENS 2009

38 GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

39 GRE MPOURVANIS Antonios A.E.K. ATHENS 2009

40 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007

First round

41 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Ioannis A.E.K. ATHENS 2010

42 GRE PANAGIDIS Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

43 GRE AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

44 GRE GKREKIS Dimitrios A.O. PERSEAS 2007

45 GRE FLEGKAS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

46 GRE THEOCHAROPOULOS Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS 2009

47 GRE TENTOMAS Alexandros A.O. PERSEAS 2005

48 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Michail ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

49 GRE MELETAKIS Panagiotis A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2009

50 GRE MILIDAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2009
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName Poolsz A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 2 2 1 2 1 9 0 0

N B B BOUKAS Evangelos 1 4 3 2 1 1 12 0 0

FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos 1 2 3 6 0 0

N KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 1 2 3 2 8 0 0

C FLORATOS Gerasimos 1 2 3 2 8 0 0

N KONTOCHRISTOS Jason 1 1 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #2

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

Silver GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005

Bronze GRE KROUSKOS Spyridon APOLLON VRILISSION 2003

Bronze GRE LEOTON Guy Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006


